PLUS APPLICABLE TAXES ¥ .

i ¢ 242 Middlechurch

\ Z— Home of Winnipeg

HOMESTYLE

2 EGGS, 2 MEAT, HASHBROWNS, 2 TOASTS,
AND SMALL COFFEE

B.0.B.

EGG, MEAT, CHEESE, KAISER

BLT ON TOAST

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO

BMELT ON TOAST

BACON, EGG, CHEESE, LETTUCE TOMATO, MAYO

DENVER SANDWICH

DICED HAM, EGG, CHEESE, GREEN ONION, TOAST

MAKE YOUR MEAL BAGEL

WESTERN OMELETTE

HAM, GREEN ONION, PEPPERS, CHEESE,
2 TOASTS, AND SMALL COFFEE

PANCAKE

3 PANCAKES, AND 2 MEATS

PASTRIES

MUFFIN OR LOAF

TEXAS TOAST

WHITE, WHEAT, RYE OR MULT]

BAGEL

PLAIN, EVERYTHING,CHEESE,
CINNAMON RAISIN, OR JALAPENO

$7.50

$4.25
$4.75
$6.00
$4.50

$1.50

$7.50

$6.50
$2.25
$2.00
$2.25




